203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux LED Ver24..6.7.20 1
FFPC - Fidelux
Flat Panel Series
• Ease of installation and low maintenance
• Factory Warranty 5 yrs
• Ultra-thin white profile - depth just 0.39”

©2020 Fidelux LED Ver24..6.7.20 3
FFPC Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FFPC24-38W-40K-UNV-D-EM15
EM15 15 Watt adjustable - 90 Min. Emergency Pack option
Factory Installed Options
SUK22
SUK24
SMK22
SMK24
DWK22
DWK24
2x2 Suspension Kit (4- hooks & aircraft cable with hardware)
2x4 Suspension Kit (6- hooks & aircraft cable with hardware)
2x2 Surface Mounting Kit - see mounting instructions sheet for details
2x4 Surface Mounting Kit - see mounting instructions sheet for details
2x2 Drywall Mounting Kit - consult factory
2x4 Drywall Mounting Kit - consult factory
Field Installed Mounting Options (order as separate line item)
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Emergency Backup
FFPC22-32W 30K (3000 Kelvin) UNV (120-277V Std.) D (0-10v Dimming) STD
35K (3500 Kelvin)
Blank (No EM)
EM15 (Emergency backup
15w-90min.)FFPC24-38W
40K (4000 Kelvin)
FFPC24-50W 50K (5000 Kelvin)
SC (set4) Lay in Troffer/ Panel Support Clip  (order as separate line items)
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver23..12.5.19 5
Photometry
FFPC22-32W-50K
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08.
IESNA LM-79-08 specifies the entire luminance as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
Zonal Lumen Density
Y Avg. I (CD) Zonal F (LM) Sum F (LM) Eff Flux (%) Eff Sum (%) Y Avg. I (CD) Zonal F (LM) Sum F (LM) Eff Flux (%) Eff Sum (%)
0 1339.874 0 0 0% 0% 95 0 4.850 3866.005 0% 100%
5 1333.832 31.963 31.963 .827% .827% 100 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
10 1316.660 94.816 126.780 2.453% 3.279% 105 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
15 1286.927 154.443 281.223 3.995% 7.274% 110 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
20 1246.699 208.806 490.029 5.401% 12.675% 115 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
25 1196.296 256.225 746.254 6.628% 19.303% 120 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
30 1134.763 294.997 1041.252 7.631% 26.934% 125 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
35 1064.165 323.808 1365.059 8.376% 35.309% 130 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
40 958.142 341.911 1706.971 8.844% 44.153% 135 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
45 897.214 348.534 2055.504 9.015% 53.169% 140 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
50 801.177 343.185 2398.689 8.877% 62.046% 145 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
55 699.575 326.314 2725.002 8.441% 70.786% 150 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
60 592.090 298.565 3023.567 7.723% 78.209% 155 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
65 482.379 261.205 3284.772 6.756% 84.965% 160 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
70 370.919 216.061 3500.833 5.589% 90.554% 165 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
75 261.049 165.186 3666.019 4.273% 94.827% 170 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
80 156.267 111.662 3777.681 2.888% 97.715% 175 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
85 66.288 60.473 3838.155 1.564% 99.279% 180 0 0 3866.005 0% 100%
90 17.713 23 3866.005 .595% 99.874%
Height Average Lux (Lx) Light Range (Dia.)
3’ 654.3 10’
6’ 180.1 20’
9’ 80 30’
13’ 45.1 40’
19’ 19.9 60’
FFPC22 (2x2)
FFPC Series Design Details & Photometry
FFPC24 (2x4)
23.74”
47.63”23.74”